
Drinks

Spirits
Aperitif
Martini Extra dry & Rosso

Gin
Gordons, Bombay Sappphire, Pink, Hendricks

Vodka
Smirnoff, Grey Goose

Rum
Captain Morgan, Bacardi, Spiced Rum

Brandy
Remy Martin, Martell, XO Cognac, Hennessy

Liqueurs
Baileys, Amaretto, Malibu, Archers, Kahlua
Drambuie, Pernod, Grand Marnier

Spirits
Sambuca, Southern Comfort, Tequila

Whisky
Jack Daniels, Johnnie Walker Red & Black, Bells,
Jamesons, Famous Grouse

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade (330ml)
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry (glass)

Mixers
Soda, Tonic, Coke, Diet coke, Bitter lemon
Lassi
Salt, sweet, mango

Still/sparkling water (Bottle)

All our spirits are offered in 50ml

£5.25

£5.25/£5.95

£5.25/£5.95

£5.25/£5.95

£5.25/£5.95

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£2.95

£1.95

£3.95

£3.95

Soft Drinks



White Wines
175ml   250ml  Bottle

£4.95  £5.95  £20.50

 £5.95  £6.95   £21.50

£21.50

 £26.50

House white France
Classic dry white, crisp and lively, with clean, fresh fruit

Sauvignon Blanc Chile  
Bright greeny gold in colour, mouthwateringly fresh 
and very fruity with notes of apple, citrus & melon

Pinot Grigio Italy
Delicately aromatic, light and dry with refreshing citrus notes 

Chardonnay Australia
Citrus core with creamy stone fruit and hints of toast from Western Australia

Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand
Crisp citrus, pure and clean with gooseberry notes from the Marlborough region

Gavi di Gavi, Italy
Delicate citrus and ripe stone fruits with a refreshing minerality

 £25.50

 £26.00

Prosecco, 
Bright pale straw yellow, well-balanced & appealing

Prosecco,   200ml bottle
Bright pale straw yellow, well-balanced & appealing  

Moet & Chandon champagne   

  £21.50

House Rose France
Dry, light and a pretty pale pink, an elegant and refreshing rosé from the 
Languedoc

Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy   £22.50

175ml   250ml  Bottle

£4.95  £6.50  £20.50

£6.95    £25.00

175ml     Bottle

Sparkling & Rose

175ml   250ml  Bottle

Budweiser (330ml)
Peroni (640ml)
Cobra (330ml)
Cobra (620ml)
Kingfisher (650ml)
Spritzer

Draught Beer
Cobra Draught (half pint)
Cobra Draught (pint)

£3.25
£4.95
£3.25
£5.50
£5.50
£5.95

£2.95
£4.95

House Red France
Dry red, with nice berry fruit, medium bodies and a subtle finish

Merlot Chile
Luscious ripe fruit, well structured with good and
well rounded body, bursting with attractive flavours 

Shiraz Australia
Fragrant with notes of black fruits and delicate hints of espresso, 
chocolate and mint

Rioja Spain
Very hamonious Tempranillo with attractive oak, 
smooth texture and soft tannins

Cabernet Sauvignon Australia
Medium bodied with supple tannins, compromising of 
a blackberry and leafy core from Western Australia

Malbec Argentina
Vanilla, cherry & chocolate, with soft tannins, full body 
and good balance

Pinot Noir New Zealand
Lively and forward, silky with vibrant plum and spice 

from the Marlborough region

£4.95   £5.95  £20.50

£5.95   £6.95  £21.50

£25.50

 £26.00

 £28.50

 £28.50

 £28.50

Red Wines

Beers

  £49.95


